

Interlake Community Foundation Inc. PO Box 1575 Stonewall, MB ROC 2ZO 204.467.5634 info@interlakefoundation.ca

www.interlakefoundation.ca

Charitable Tax Number 892930165RR0001

Please make cheques payable to the Interlake Community Foundation

Donation Form:	
Fund name for do	onation: Jennifer Jensen—Library Support Fund
Donor Name:	
Donor Address:	
_	If applicable,
Donor Telephone	: in Memory or in Honour of:
Donor Email addr	ress:
Please mark with	an (X) if you wish your gift to be anonymous
Please make don	ate with a credit card, visit https://www.mycharitytools.com/gift/wpgfdn/donate?fund=254 rations "in honour of the Library Fund." Donations of securities in kind are welcome—contact use ion. Receipts will be issued for donations \$20 and over. Thank you for investing in the South Interlake Regional Library!
INTERLATER HOUSE	Interlake Community Foundation Inc. PO Box 1575 Stonewall, MB ROC 2Z0 204.467.5634 info@interlakefoundation.ca www.interlakefoundation.ca Charitable Tax Number 892930165RR0001 Please make cheques payable to the Interlake Community Foundation
Donation Form:	
Fund name for do	onation: Jennifer Jensen—Library Support Fund
Donor Name:	
Donor Address:	
Donor Tolombara	If applicable,
Donor Telephone	: in Memory or in Honour of:
Donor Email addr	ress:

If you wish to donate with a credit card, visit https://www.mycharitytools.com/gift/wpgfdn/donate?fund=254
Please make donations "in honour of the Library Fund." Donations of securities in kind are welcome—contact us for more information. Receipts will be issued for donations \$20 and over.

Please mark with an (X) if you wish your gift to be anonymous_____

Thank you for investing in the South Interlake Regional Library!